
Vacancy for Student Booking Session (2025 Spring Term)

!! FOR REFERENCE ONLY !!
(The timetable is subject to change)

Wk Date Day
Available Timeslots

1000-1100 1100-1200 1200-1300 1300-1400 1400-1500 1500-1600 1600-1700

4 5-Feb Wed ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

7-Feb Fri ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

5 10-Feb Mon ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

12-Feb Wed ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

14-Feb Fri ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

6 17-Feb Mon ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

19-Feb Wed ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

21-Feb Fri ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

7 24-Feb Mon ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

26-Feb Wed ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

27-Feb Thu ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

28-Feb Fri ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

8 3-Mar Mon ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

5-Mar Wed ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

6-Mar Thu ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

7-Mar Fri ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

9 10-Mar Mon ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
11-Mar Tue ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
12-Mar Wed ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

13-Mar Thu ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
14-Mar Fri ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

10 17-Mar Mon ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
19-Mar Wed ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
20-Mar Thu ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
21-Mar Fri ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

11 24-Mar Mon ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

25-Mar Tue ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

26-Mar Wed ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

27-Mar Thu ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

28-Mar Fri ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

12 31-Mar Mon ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

1-Apr Tue ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

2-Apr Wed ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

3-Apr Thu ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

13 7-Apr Mon ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

8-Apr Tue ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

9-Apr Wed ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

10-Apr Thu ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

14

Practical exam/ Exam Period
15

16

17


